ClosureFAST™ and ClosureRFS™ Accessory and Supply Ordering Information
Closure Accessory Supplies
1/09
Supply Item Description/Comments Ordering Information
Procedure Packs
VNUS Procedure Pack with
no introducer sheath set
• Sterile surgical supplies

Closure Accessory Supplies
1/09
Supply Item Description/Comments Ordering Information
Micro Introducer Set
VNUS 6F Micro Introducer
Set
• Combines the features of a micropuncture kit
and standard introducer sheath
• 6F, 7cm sheath w/ dilator tapering to 2F, .018”
45cm guidewire, 21G access needle
Part #: MIS-6F07
VNUS Medical Technologies
888-797-8346
VNUS 7F, 7cm Micro
Introducer Set
• Combines the features of a micropuncture kit
and standard introducer sheath
• 7F, 7cm sheath w/ dilator tapering to 2F, .018”
45cm guidewire, 21G access needle
Part #: MIS-7F07
VNUS Medical Technologies
888-797-8346
VNUS 7F, 11cm Micro
Introducer Set
• Combines the features of a micropuncture kit
and standard introducer sheath
• 7F, 11cm sheath w/ dilator tapering to 2F, .018”
45cm guidewire, 21G access needle
Part #: MIS-7F011
VNUS Medical Technologies
888-797-8346
VNUS 8F Micro Introducer
Set
• Combines the features of a micropuncture kit
and standard introducer sheath
• 8F, 7cm sheath w/ dilator tapering to 2F, .018”
45cm guidewire, 21G access needle
Part #: MIS-8F07
VNUS Medical Technologies
888-797-8346
Guidewires
VNUS PTFE-Coated